39 distribution  ABB Low Voltage Contractor 0312
2
Analogue Timers Product Hierarchy 2700001
Description Part No Order Code Price £
Daily programme with standby battery 200 hr AT3-R 2CSM204235R0601
Weekly programme with standby battery 200 hr AT3-7R 2CSM204245R0601
Twilight Switches
The twilight switch allows ON/OFF switching of lights according to pre-established light levels
Twilight switch + light sensor TW1 2CSM204135R1341
Digital Timers
1 Channel Weekly Time Switch D1 2CSM258763R0621
Isolators
E202/63R   2P 63A E202/63R 2CDE282001R0063
E202/100R   2P 100A E202/100R 2CDE282001R0100
E202/125R   2P 125A E202/125R 2CDE282001R0125